
START-Products

Registration Date Registration Date
Purchase Date of Additional-

Products

1-Jul Sat

2-Jul Sun

3-Jul Mon 29 4 29

4-Jul Tue 30、1、2 5 30、1、2

5-Jul Wed 3 6 3

6-Jul Thu 4 7 4

7-Jul Fri 5 8、9、10 5

8-Jul Sat

9-Jul Sun

10-Jul Mon 6 11 6

11-Jul Tue 7、8、9 12 7、8、9

12-Jul Wed 10 13 10

13-Jul Thu 11 14 11

14-Jul Fri 12 15、16、17、18 12

15-Jul Sat

16-Jul Sun

17-Jul Mon

18-Jul Tue 13、14、15、16 19 13、14、15、16

19-Jul Wed 15 20 15

20-Jul Thu 16、17、18 21 16、17、18

21-Jul Fri 19 22、23、24 19

22-Jul Sat

23-Jul Sun

24-Jul Mon 20 25  

25-Jul Tue 21、22、23 26 21、22、23

26-Jul Wed 24 27 24

27-Jul Thu 25 28 25

28-Jul Fri 26 29、30、31 26

29-Jul Sat

30-Jul Sun

31-Jul Mon 27 1 27

Jul 2017　NPGL Delivery Schedule

Hong Kong Calendar
REPEAT-Products(Fixed-Purchase Date )

& ADDITIONAL-Products

Delivery Date

No delivery

No delivery

No delivery

No delivery

No delivery

No operation due to Japanese holiday on 17 Jul  No Delivery from Hong Kong (EMS)・Guangzhou

Guideline： 
Ex.) If your Registration Date  
(including  001 or above) is 30, Jun, 
1-2, Jul,  shipment date of Starter-
Pack Product is 4-Jul (Tue).  

 

Guideline： 
Ex.) If Fixed-Purchase Date 
(Registration Date of the 
corresponding BC) of your Repeat-
Product is 15-18 Jul,  payment date 
of Repeat-Product in Jul is 13-Jul 
(Thu). The shipment date will be the 
next day 14- Jul (Fri) after the 
payment is settled successfully. 

Guideline： 
Ex.) If purchase date of your 
Additional-Product is 21、22、23-

Jul , the shipment date is 25-Jul (Tue).   
 


